
ACALANES TRACK & FIELD 

2025 Foothill Conference Schedule 

 

 

 

Day Date Opponent/Event Location Time 

Sat Feb 22 Acalanes time trials Acalanes 1:00 

Thu Mar 6 California California 3:30 

Sat Mar 8 Bob Warren Relays Acalanes all day 

Wed Mar 12 Clayton Valley Charter Clayton Valley Charter 3:30 

Sat Mar 15 Eddie Hart Invitational Pittsburg all day 

Wed Mar 19 Las Lomas Acalanes 3:30 

Fri,Sat Mar 21,22 Dublin Distance Fiesta Dublin all day 

Fri,Sat Mar 21,22 San Ramon Valley Sprint Festival San Ramon Valley all day 

Wed Mar 26 Miramonte Miramonte 3:30 

Fri,Sat Apr 4,5 Stanford Invitational Stanford all day 

Fri,Sat Apr 11,12 Arcadia Invitational Mt. San Antonio College all day 

Wed Apr 16 Northgate Acalanes 3:30 

Wed Apr 23 Campolindo Acalanes 3:30 

Sat May 3 DAL Trials Campolindo all day 

Sat May 10 DAL Finals Campolindo all day 

Sat May 17 NCS Tri-Valley Championships College Park all day 

Fri,Sat May 23,24 NCS Meet of Champions Dublin all day 

Fri,Sat May 30,31 CIF Championships Clovis HS all day 

 

Head Coaches Joe Escobar  Principal Eric Shawn 

Assistant Coaches Ken Bayless Chris Clark Athletic Director Randy Takahashi 

 Julian Hinds Alex Marchan Athletic Director Haley Walsh 

 Tim Silveira Jesse Stewart School Phone 925-280-3970 

 Joy Upshaw 

   

First practice day Monday, February 10. 

Practice schedule Monday through Friday, 3:30-5:30. 

 

 

 
Revised 12/30/24 


